

S. No. 114

Suppl. Cause List

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

WP(C) No. 1688/2024

CM No. 4544/2024

Abdul Gani Dar and Ors.

...Appellant/Petitioner(s)

Through: Mr. Shabir Ahmad, Adv. vice

Mr. Sheikh Manzoor, Adv.

Vs.

Union of India and Ors.

...Respondent(s)

Through: Mr. T. M. Shamsi, DSGI with

Mr. Faizan Ahmad & Ms. Rehana Qayoom, Advocates

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR JUSTICE VINOD CHATTERJI KOUL, JUDGE

ORDER

02.08.2024

Adjourned at the request of proxy counsel.

List on 07.08.2024.

(VINOD CHATTERJI KOUL)
JUDGE

SRINAGAR

02.08.2024

Manzoor